East Grinstead Town Centre Regeneration and
Economic Development

SurveyMonkey

Which FIVE of the following actions would you choose to improve our town centre?

Improve pedestrian access for
those with mobility needs (children
in buggies/disabled/elderly)

New Paving

Removal of street clutter

More landscaping and trees
Improved seating

Illuminated key sites and buildings
More squares and open spaces

More frequent litter patrols

Improved appearance of historic
buildings

More sculptures and public art
Making shop fronts and signs
more in keeping with historic

architecture
Wider CCTV coverage
More Pedestrian areas/spaces

Less Traffic

More Cycle racks/parking

Response
Percent

29.5%

28.0%

| 47.3%

| 52.7%

| 35.3%

8.7%

| 38.9%

| 36.4%

| 37.1%

10.5%

54.5%

20.4%

30.9%

| 42.2%

13.1%

answered question

skipped question

lof1l

Response
Count

81

77

130

145

97

24

107

100

102

29

150

56

85

116

36

275

29



