Economic Development



Which FIVE of the following actions would you choose to improve our town centre?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Improve pedestrian access for those with mobility needs (children in buggies/disabled/elderly)	29.5%	81
New Paving	28.0%	77
Removal of street clutter	47.3%	130
More landscaping and trees	52.7%	145
Improved seating	35.3%	97
Illuminated key sites and buildings	8.7%	24
More squares and open spaces	38.9%	107
More frequent litter patrols	36.4%	100
Improved appearance of historic buildings	37.1%	102
More sculptures and public art	10.5%	29
Making shop fronts and signs more in keeping with historic architecture	54.5%	150
Wider CCTV coverage	20.4%	56
More Pedestrian areas/spaces	30.9%	85
Less Traffic	42.2%	116
More Cycle racks/parking	13.1%	36
	answered question	275
	skipped question	29